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Gateway Conference Swim & Dive Meet 2015 - 10/3/2015

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMHS-FL1 1:54.48   40.0

Mallinson, Kameryn FR Dunn, Lauren A SR

Viner, Alyssa SO McMahon, Kensey P SO

ASTAN-FL2 1:55.44   34.0

Hardan, Raphaelle JR Sellers, Callie SO

Durlacher, Alexis SO Cameron, Katherine SR

AFLET-FL3 1:55.93   32.0

Szymczak, Lillian J SO Hernandez, Sara A SO

Vinas, Olivia A SO Matchett, Grace E SR

AAC-FL4 2:03.81   30.0

D'Agostino, Ana Nemecek, Corissa

Michaels, Madison Bucy, Maggie

ASAND-FL5 2:04.60   28.0

Radloff, Lacey JR Balek, Mary Beth JR

Rogers, Elizabeth SR Moon, Samantha FR

APAXN-FL6 2:04.72   26.0

Kenny, Skyler JR D'Alessandro, Sophia L SR

Swetnam, Rachel SO Smith, Kyndall SO

ATPAR-FL7 2:15.18   24.0

Gibson, Jordan SR Snyder, Kirsten SO

Torrance, Raley JR Jeffcoat, Marena SR

AFCST8 2:16.19   22.0

Gibson, Savannah FR Thomas, Deianna SO

Gibson, Emery JR Thomas, Denise SR

ABALD9 2:25.94   18.0

Kendrick, Bethany Sykes, Jenna

Hall, Abbey Taylor, Rachel

ALEE10 2:33.67   14.0

O'Neal, Rebecca Rewis, Kirsten

O'Neal, Arielle Rondeau, Melanie

AENG11 2:54.40   12.0

Quirino, Esmeralda Plascencia, Grace

Carsozo, Luna Hurley, Jessica

AWEST12 3:02.00   10.0

Eddy, Kiersten Johns, Summer

Thomas, Kayla Gosnell, Wynter

AEW--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

Milligan, Jada Simmons, Autumn

Freeman, Alexia Bradish, Anna

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAC-FL1 1:42.74   40.0

Callahan, Tate Bohr, Kevin

Tabor, Will Heinzel, Thomas

APAXN-FL2 1:45.19   34.0

Watson, Tyler J FR Martin, Kyle B SR

Daniels, Malachi SO Rinosa, Joshua JR

ASTAN-FL3 1:46.58   32.0

Johnson, Drew SO Ramirez, Sean JR

Bloom, Jackson JR Bloom, Travis JR

AMHS-FL4 1:46.87   30.0

Little, Luke SR Stevens, Phillip SR

Sugishita, Andrew T JR Khvan, Roman SO

ASAND-FL5 1:47.46   28.0

Bopp, Orion JR Mick, Matthew JR

Tail, Tristan JR

AFLET-FL6 1:47.87   26.0

Davis, Ronald T JR Morrow, Kenneth H JR

Foster, Theodore J JR McCarthy, Connor M SO

AFCST7 1:53.86   24.0

Owen, David SR Kinchen, Nick JR

Cartwright, Clay JR Owen, Seth SO

ATPAR-FL8 2:01.28   22.0

Spellman, Max SR Phillips, Stanley JR

King, Blaine SO Santa, Jacob SO

ABALD9 2:11.09   18.0

McCann, Connor Sloan, Eason

Wellhausen, Daniel Flowers, Alex

AWOLF-FL10 2:12.31   14.0

Sapien, Dalton 10 Davis, Tracy 11

Neal, Reuben 11 Marseille, Ahijah 11

ALEE--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

Morales, Christian Champine, Chris

Joiner, Mark Hodges, Gregory

AEW--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Kick breaststroke type - fly

Williams, Dominique Schimp, Noah

Trythall, Damien Adames, Andrue

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-FL SOMcMahon, Kensey P1 1:56.19   20.0

27.70 29.03 29.2830.18

STAN-FL SODurlacher, Alexis2 2:00.59   17.0

27.70 29.03 33.6830.18

MHS-FL FRMallinson, Kameryn3 2:04.37   16.0

29.14 31.39 31.6832.16

PAXN-FL SOSmith, Kyndall4 2:06.49   15.0

28.53 31.36 33.4733.13

AC-FLBurfeind, Kim5 2:06.92   14.0

29.69 31.75 31.7633.72

FLET-FL SRSo, Naomi K6 2:09.62   13.0

PAXN-FL SRD'Alessandro, Sophia L7 2:11.03   12.0

30.35 33.10 33.3734.21

TPAR-FL SRJeffcoat, Marena8 2:11.09   11.0

FLET-FL SOBurdette, Daria A9 2:14.48   9.0

MHS-FL JRGriffin, Maddie10 2:18.12   7.0

FLET-FL SRBenedict, Katerina N11 2:18.27   6.0

AC-FLWoods, Gabbi12 2:19.71   5.0

MHS-FL FRSmith, Ryleigh13 2:20.12   4.0

FLET-FL SOMcKinney, Chloe R14 2:21.28   3.0

AC-FLPodkulski, Catlyn15 2:21.38   2.0

31.40 36.54 35.7237.72

WOLF-FL 11Benhamida, Lyna16 2:22.60   1.0

SAND-FL JRCarmona, Brixona17 2:24.24

STAN-FL SRHenry, Jordan18 2:24.92

31.19 36.06 38.7538.92

PAXN-FL JRPatel, Reeya19 2:25.14

SAND-FL SOCruz, Caley20 2:27.51

STAN-FL SODevine, Kaitlyn21 2:30.66

STAN-FL FRWiegert, Caitlin22 2:32.56

PAXN-FL SRSaunders, Sarah23 2:35.84

AC-FLOrozoco, Victoria24 2:42.45

SAND-FL FRDoty, Lena25 2:43.17

SAND-FL SODrozdzowski, Lizi26 2:52.85

LEERewis, Kirsten27 2:54.06

BALDTaylor, Rachel28 3:01.93

BALDNobles, Kimberly29 3:04.51

ENGHurley, Jessica30 3:08.17

TPAR-FL JRSatterwhite, Kamryn31 3:10.14

WESTEddy, Kiersten32 3:25.81

TPAR-FL FRGeorges, Kensie33 5:02.28

WESTGosnell, Wynter--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PAXN-FL FRWatson, Tyler J1 1:45.90   20.0

24.75 26.75 26.6127.79

AC-FLCallahan, Tate2 1:46.09   17.0

23.94 26.39 27.6428.12

MHS-FL SRDingfield, Zach3 1:48.68   16.0

24.09 27.19 29.0628.34

FLET-FL SRPetitt, Ryan D4 1:51.45   15.0

26.33 27.79 28.9028.43

MHS-FL FRDingfield, Luke C5 1:52.02   14.0

25.11 27.83 29.4929.59

STAN-FL SOJohnson, Drew6 1:52.35   13.0

25.92 28.24 29.0829.11

PAXN-FL JRRinosa, Joshua7 1:52.42   12.0

25.11 28.78 29.4529.08

AC-FLHeinzel, Thomas8 1:53.69   11.0

25.35 28.57 29.5430.23

FLET-FL SOPatton, Grant A9 1:54.61   9.0

26.36 29.44 28.4730.34

FLET-FL JRMetcalf, Michael D10 1:58.96   7.0

27.16 30.11 30.6131.08

FLET-FL SRHutfles, James M11 1:59.04   6.0

26.61 29.35 31.6831.40

STAN-FL JRBloom, Travis12 1:59.81   5.0

28.30 30.45 29.7731.29

FCST SROwen, David13 2:00.06   4.0

26.87 29.94 31.0032.25

TPAR-FL SOKing, Blaine14 2:02.30   3.0

26.36 29.86 32.8833.20

MHS-FL JRSmith, Smitty Z15 2:05.46   2.0

27.54 31.13 33.1433.65

MHS-FL SODizney, Andrew16 2:06.81   1.0

27.31 30.92 34.7033.88

SAND-FL FRSzymczak, Collin17 2:07.60

29.00 32.35 32.5333.72

AC-FLGarces, Hannibal18 2:08.79

28.13 31.70 34.7934.17

AC-FLIbold, Parker19 2:11.72

28.62 33.08 34.3135.71

SAND-FL JRMoody, Bailey20 2:14.00

29.72 33.49 34.7036.09

SAND-FL FRRadloff, Bobby21 2:20.86

30.64 35.19 36.9438.09
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

STAN-FL JRDillard, Jackson22 2:21.37

30.57 35.39 37.6337.78

FCST JRThomas, Zachary23 2:22.63

31.80 36.94 36.4037.49

PAXN-FL FRMathews, Ryder24 2:23.95

32.14 35.70 38.9237.19

PAXN-FL SOHaller, Trae25 2:26.39

30.87 34.98 40.5539.99

BALDFlowers, Alex26 2:26.69

32.68 37.97 35.8540.19

STAN-FL JRRastogi, Srajat27 2:32.80

31.24 52.00 1:09.75

SAND-FL SRBuchanan, Tyler28 2:32.99

17.20 48.76 49.2537.78

WOLF-FL 09Carter, Gavin29 2:42.50

34.07 41.45 43.1843.80

TPAR-FL JRKaufman, Kamoren30 2:43.59

35.79 17.39 1:25.5824.83

LEEColone, Edward31 2:46.29

18.05 56.18 45.9546.11

LEEAllison, William32 2:50.19

35.79 42.22 45.9046.28

TPAR-FL FRSelvey, Samual33 2:55.10

34.33 42.58 49.2148.98

EWTrythall, Damien34 3:00.42

38.05 43.64 49.6249.11

FCST FRRicks, TJ35 3:10.91

39.35 1:38.00 49.004.56

LEEDean, Nikolas36 3:15.96

40.26 47.17 54.6753.86

TPAR-FL FRWatkis, Donnie37 3:40.33

39.76 1:21.59 15.981:23.00

RIBHendley, Cayonne38 4:36.62

52.05 1:06.73 1:12.141:25.70

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BALDKendrick, Bethany1 2:16.54   20.0

28.67 33.56 30.9743.34

STAN-FL SRCameron, Katherine2 2:16.59   17.0

28.51 34.53 30.5343.02

WOLF-FL 09Sykes, Hannah3 2:19.99   16.0

29.10 35.49 32.7542.65

FLET-FL SOSzymczak, Lillian J4 2:22.59   15.0

30.11 35.58 33.0543.85

STAN-FL JRWagner, Isabella5 2:24.90   14.0

30.92 35.85 34.0944.04

FLET-FL SOHernandez, Sara A6 2:25.11   13.0

30.87 40.31 32.6441.29

MHS-FL SOViner, Alyssa7 2:25.14   12.0

30.78 37.93 35.5940.84

AC-FLD'Agostino, Ana8 2:29.09   11.0

31.93 38.61 33.3745.18

FLET-FL SOBass, Lauren E9 2:30.11   9.0

32.56 38.48 35.1343.94

STAN-FL SOSellers, Callie10 2:30.23   7.0

34.54 41.10 34.1640.43

FCST JRGibson, Emery11 2:31.27   6.0

30.66 38.99 36.1745.45

AC-FLNemecek, Corissa12 2:32.67   5.0

30.75 40.00 35.9745.95

SAND-FL SRRogers, Elizabeth13 2:37.10   4.0

31.98 39.82 36.5948.71

MHS-FL FRWeaver, Alyssa14 2:38.94   3.0

33.83 41.77 37.0146.33

FLET-FL SRBenedict, Katerina N15 2:40.15   2.0

36.29 40.56 36.3646.94

AC-FLOwen, Summer16 2:41.43   1.0

34.95 40.97 37.5247.99

AC-FLBurfeind, Taryn17 2:43.55

33.97 43.73 36.1549.70

PAXN-FL SOTatum, Eileen18 2:43.71

37.45 43.37 37.5445.35

SAND-FL JRMeyer, Sydney19 2:44.37

33.12 38.98 39.5352.74

MHS-FL SOLebo, Clara20 2:46.10

37.63 40.41 36.8351.23

MHS-FL SRMartinez-Pillipow, Bryana21 2:46.82

35.75 42.39 37.3551.33

STAN-FL FRWiegert, Caitlin22 2:51.42

38.33 42.11 41.6849.30

PAXN-FL SOMohler, Lillian23 2:51.70

33.99 41.46 41.7354.52

LEEO'Neal, Arielle24 2:59.39

34.93 47.76 41.2155.49

BALDSykes, Jenna25 3:23.41

44.60 51.89 45.441:01.48

TPAR-FL SRSinacsi, Stephanie--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

52.19 53.31 49.811:03.67

PAXN-FL JRDunkley, Colby--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

39.53 44.13 41.8557.41

PAXN-FL FRSafine, Isabelle--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

41.95 49.87 43.9655.77

SAND-FL FRGhannam, Farrah--- DQ

Scissors kick - fly

41.77 50.54 46.9855.62

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AC-FLBohr, Kevin1 2:08.31   20.0

26.18 32.95 30.9338.25

SAND-FL JRBopp, Orion2 2:11.01   17.0

26.90 32.94 31.0840.09

FCST JRCartwright, Clay3 2:11.51   16.0

27.24 35.17 30.1638.94

FLET-FL FRSmithers, Kyle S4 2:12.87   15.0

27.70 35.77 31.1538.25

TPAR-FL SOKing, Blaine5 2:15.77   14.0

28.90 36.39 30.6739.81

STAN-FL JRRamirez, Sean6 2:18.86   13.0

27.66 37.60 34.3839.22

STAN-FL SRDe la Vasselais, Grant7 2:19.45   12.0

28.73 36.48 31.9942.25

MHS-FL JRSonderman, Evan R8 2:19.61   11.0

29.39 34.70 32.9942.53

FLET-FL JRFoster, Theodore J9 2:20.72   9.0

28.55 37.38 32.2042.59

FLET-FL JRDavis, Ronald T10 2:20.86   7.0

28.59 35.62 34.2742.38

STAN-FL JRSistare, Cameron11 2:21.65   6.0

30.88 35.79 33.6441.34

MHS-FL FRLam, Jason12 2:25.28   5.0

29.32 37.67 37.1341.16

PAXN-FL FRHickey, Chad T13 2:26.78   4.0

30.63 38.75 33.9243.48

FLET-FL SOMendoza, Blane L14 2:27.67   3.0

31.55 38.74 33.6943.69

MHS-FL SRJacomino, Mario15 2:28.10   2.0

28.59 41.41 32.5545.55

STAN-FL FRHughes, Nathan16 2:31.31   1.0

28.76 38.39 37.1447.02

AC-FLCorrea, Alex17 2:42.62

36.80 42.61 36.5146.70

FCST FRRobbinson, Anthony18 2:57.27

34.04 48.28 40.1954.76

PAXN-FL FRTurner, Brandon19 3:05.57

40.02 46.42 43.8055.33

LEEDavid, Daniel--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

42.64 52.95 43.8051.35

LEEMorales, Christian--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

37.84 42.29 45.931:06.15

AC-FLJohnson, Tristan--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

30.60 38.31 35.8245.30

SAND-FL FRMardini, Jacob--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

37.80 49.42 42.7757.45

PAXN-FL FRMoore, Sidney--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

29.21 40.72 34.3446.84

SAND-FL SOBethke, River--- DQ

Scissors kick - fly

34.14 47.11 44.3253.19

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-FL SRDunn, Lauren A1 24.45   20.0

FLET-FL SRMatchett, Grace E2 24.61   17.0

FLET-FL JRVandegrift, Grace E3 26.59   16.0

STAN-FL SRMcPherson, Kristi4 26.70   15.0

WOLF-FL 11Straw, Cameron5 26.71   14.0

PAXN-FL SOSmith, Kyndall6 26.73   13.0

BALDHall, Abbey7 26.88   12.0

FLET-FL SOForsyth, Abigail V8 26.98   11.0

AC-FLBucy, Maggie9 27.24   9.0
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MHS-FL JRMills, Brittany10 27.50   7.0

MHS-FL JRZiler, Chloe E11 28.04   6.0

AC-FLLeguizamon, Joely12 28.05   5.0

WOLF-FL 12Hatten, Arlisha13 28.19   4.0

FLET-FL FRClark, Emily R14 28.31   3.0

SAND-FL FRMoon, Samantha15 28.51   2.0

AC-FLPhillips, Carly16 28.53   1.0

SAND-FL JROuellette, Allyson17 28.91

MHS-FL SRHutchinson, Rachel18 29.00

STAN-FL FRBucher, Christina19 29.41

AC-FLRimas, Cori20 29.45

TPAR-FL JRTorrance, Raley21 29.80

FCST FRGibson, Savannah22 30.10

STAN-FL JRIbach, Allison23 30.34

FCST SRDabney, Daisy24 30.40

TPAR-FL SRGibson, Jordan25 30.87

PAXN-FLWintz, Eden26 31.03

WOLF-FL 11Spaulding, Olivia27 31.40

PAXN-FL SRSaunders, Sarah28 31.67

SAND-FL FRNhiri, Maha29 31.99

STAN-FL SRHolland, Elizbeth30 34.32

TPAR-FL SOOlin, Summer31 35.01

EWBradish, Anna32 35.02

TPAR-FL JRSatterwhite, Kamryn33 35.48

LEEKelley, Alexus34 36.35

ENGCarsozo, Luna35 36.92

LEEHicks, Kayla36 36.98

ENGPlascencia, Grace37 37.36

RIBRichards, Kamiya38 37.49

ENGQuirino, Esmeralda39 39.38

BALDLucas, Michele40 40.19

RIBAdkins, Savannah41 40.33

BALDHarris, Cassandra42 40.55

EWMilligan, Jada43 44.36

LEEHeim, Savannah44 45.04

WESTHovarter, KaSandra45 45.69

RAINWalker, Philicia46 55.11

RAINHolt, Crystal47 1:01.33

RAINTerry, Takarra48 1:08.55

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FLET-FL JRJones, Gavin P1 21.25   20.0

SAND-FL JRMick, Matthew2 22.74   17.0

MHS-FL JRBalhoff, Andre3 22.98   16.0

FLET-FL SRFlorey, Jacob P4 23.15   15.0

FLET-FL SOMcCarthy, Connor M5 23.47   14.0

PAXN-FL SODaniels, Malachi6 23.90   13.0

SAND-FL JRTail, Tristan7 23.95   12.0

MHS-FL SRLittle, Luke8 24.04   11.0

PAXN-FL SRMartin, Kyle B9 24.32   9.0

MHS-FL SOKhvan, Roman10 24.74   7.0

AC-FLForsberg, Ryley11 24.98   6.0

FLET-FL SRPilcher, Alexander D12 25.18   5.0

PAXN-FL SOBouman, Nick13 25.27   4.0

AC-FLSowell, Jacob14 25.30   3.0

BALDWellhausen, Daniel15 25.77   2.0

MHS-FL SORaiford, Skylar16 25.81   1.0

LEEJoiner, Mark17 25.86

STAN-FL SRVilaro, Manny18 26.36

WOLF-FL 10Sapien, Dalton19 26.50

SAND-FL SOMorency, Dillon20 26.56

STAN-FL SOCrawford, Kyle21 26.90

AC-FLDarner, Brian22 27.19

TPAR-FL SOSanta, Jacob23 27.43

SAND-FL SRTaylor, Alexander24 27.48

WOLF-FL 12Yaseen, Ahmed25 27.83

WOLF-FL 11Marseille, Ahijah26 27.89

BALDSloan, Eason27 28.54

STAN-FL FRWilliams, Bryce28 28.86

ENGPlascencia, Manoa29 29.62

FCST FRSharkey, Cody30 29.91

TPAR-FL FRKlein, Kellin*31 29.98

BALDMcCann, Connor*31 29.98

LEEHunt, Caleb33 30.04

WESTJackson, DeAireyus34 30.40

WESTGonzalez, Richard35 30.84

TPAR-FL JRTsoutsos, Nicholas36 32.73

TPAR-FL FRSelvey, Samual37 33.28

EWThompson, Hunter*38 34.95

EWStoddard, Justin*38 34.95

EWWilliams, Dominique40 35.56

EWAdames, Andrue41 38.77

RAINMcafee, Joshua42 40.17

RIBOliver, Perry43 50.44

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-FL SODurlacher, Alexis1 1:00.11   20.0

28.41 31.70

AC-FLMichaels, Madison2 1:00.49   17.0

28.19 32.30

WOLF-FL 09Sykes, Hannah3 1:01.86   16.0

28.68 33.18

STAN-FL JRHardan, Raphaelle4 1:03.85   15.0

28.92 34.93

FLET-FL SOForsyth, Abigail V5 1:05.89   14.0

31.91 33.98

FCST JRGibson, Emery6 1:06.18   13.0

30.45 35.73

STAN-FL FRTitus, Payton7 1:07.03   12.0

31.08 35.95

PAXN-FL SOSwetnam, Rachel8 1:08.58   11.0

31.76 36.82

FLET-FL SOVinas, Olivia A9 1:08.91   9.0

33.03 35.88

MHS-FL SOViner, Alyssa10 1:09.06   7.0

30.58 38.48

AC-FLChiang, Katie11 1:10.25   6.0

33.41 36.84

FLET-FL JRMcFarlane, Andee K12 1:10.47   5.0

33.26 37.21

SAND-FL SRRogers, Elizabeth13 1:10.59   4.0

32.36 38.23

FLET-FL JRHazen, Karly M14 1:10.83   3.0

32.26 38.57

AC-FLBurfeind, Taryn15 1:11.76   2.0

33.91 37.85

PAXN-FL SRWood, Madison16 1:11.82   1.0

31.65 40.17

AC-FLPodkulski, Catlyn17 1:12.10

34.71 37.39

MHS-FL JRMills, Brittany18 1:12.90

33.39 39.51

SAND-FL JRMeyer, Sydney19 1:14.28

34.03 40.25

PAXN-FL JRHickey, Megan N20 1:14.87

33.69 41.18

MHS-FL FRWeaver, Alyssa21 1:16.25

35.46 40.79

LEEO'Neal, Arielle22 1:20.28

35.98 44.30

PAXN-FL SOMohler, Lillian23 1:20.30

36.65 43.65

MHS-FL FRMonroe, Naomi24 1:21.85

38.00 43.85

STAN-FL JRMcPherson, Lindsay25 1:24.77

37.26 47.51

SAND-FL FRDerosia, Isabella26 1:29.11

40.39 48.72

LEERondeau, Melanie27 1:34.54

43.03 51.51

TPAR-FL SOSneed, China28 1:34.84

41.30 53.54

SAND-FL SOMcQuillian, Lauren29 1:37.49

44.33 53.16

WESTJohns, Summer--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

50.99 1:04.58

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-FL JRBloom, Jackson1 53.74   20.0

24.97 28.77

AC-FLTabor, Will2 53.81   17.0

24.94 28.87

MHS-FL JRSugishita, Andrew T3 57.14   16.0

26.37 30.77

SAND-FL JRMick, Matthew4 58.11   15.0

26.01 32.10

FLET-FL JRFoster, Theodore J5 58.62   14.0

28.16 30.46

STAN-FL SRDe la Vasselais, Grant6 1:00.43   13.0

28.40 32.03

FLET-FL JRMorrow, Kenneth H7 1:00.50   12.0

28.10 32.40

AC-FLGrishchenko, Victor8 1:00.79   11.0

28.56 32.23

PAXN-FL SRMcCauley, Justin9 1:01.71   9.0

28.64 33.07

MHS-FL SRJacomino, Mario10 1:01.94   7.0

28.79 33.15
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

AC-FLForsberg, Ryley11 1:02.04   6.0

28.43 33.61

FLET-FL SRDupree, James W12 1:02.24   5.0

28.11 34.13

FLET-FL JRGann, James S13 1:02.32   4.0

28.89 33.43

MHS-FL JRKnowles, Anthony14 1:05.07   3.0

29.66 35.41

STAN-FL FRShrader, Connor15 1:06.40   2.0

30.92 35.48

STAN-FL SRVilaro, Manny16 1:07.36   1.0

29.95 37.41

PAXN-FL FRHickey, Chad T17 1:09.04

31.01 38.03

PAXN-FL SRVera, Gabrik18 1:09.09

30.85 38.24

SAND-FL FRSzymczak, Collin19 1:10.17

30.84 39.33

PAXN-FL FRMoore, Sidney20 1:11.07

30.73 40.34

ENGPlascencia, Manoa21 1:15.45

34.29 41.16

SAND-FL FRCopeland, Karrington22 1:17.42

30.92 46.50

SAND-FL SOHeck, Ethan23 1:17.48

33.17 44.31

FCST FRRobbinson, Anthony24 1:18.32

34.37 43.95

WOLF-FL 11Neal, Reuben25 1:20.01

34.47 45.54

WOLF-FL 12Yaseen, Ahmed26 1:20.56

36.49 44.07

MHS-FL FRChism, Kenneth27 1:26.36

39.87 46.49

LEEColone, Edward--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

41.45 1:01.69

AC-FLPenrod, Austin--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

33.03 50.08

FCST FRRevels, Justin--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

32.58 45.31

LEEBradt, Nathaniel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

56.45 1:08.80

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-FL SRDunn, Lauren A1 52.83   20.0

25.77 27.06

FLET-FL SRMatchett, Grace E2 53.58   17.0

25.66 27.92

STAN-FL SRCameron, Katherine3 55.05   16.0

26.37 28.68

TPAR-FL SRJeffcoat, Marena4 58.34   15.0

28.14 30.20

FLET-FL SRSo, Naomi K5 58.52   14.0

28.50 30.02

FLET-FL JRTitus, Caroline S6 58.65   13.0

27.91 30.74

WOLF-FL 11Straw, Cameron7 58.91   12.0

28.52 30.39

SAND-FL JRRadloff, Lacey8 59.13   11.0

28.44 30.69

AC-FLBucy, Maggie*9 1:00.10   8.0

28.86 31.24

PAXN-FL JRKenny, Skyler*9 1:00.10   8.0

28.12 31.98

MHS-FL JRZiler, Chloe E11 1:00.75   6.0

29.01 31.74

AC-FLLeguizamon, Joely12 1:01.70   5.0

29.56 32.14

FLET-FL FRClark, Emily R13 1:02.59   4.0

30.67 31.92

STAN-FL SRHenry, Jordan14 1:02.99   3.0

29.38 33.61

WOLF-FL 12Hatten, Arlisha15 1:03.03   2.0

29.56 33.47

SAND-FL JRBalek, Mary Beth16 1:03.32   1.0

30.09 33.23

SAND-FL JROuellette, Allyson17 1:04.02

30.36 33.66

FCST SOFrost, Deanna18 1:04.21

29.94 34.27

MHS-FL SRHutchinson, Rachel19 1:04.98

31.32 33.66

MHS-FL FRSmith, Ryleigh20 1:05.03

31.45 33.58

STAN-FL JRIbach, Allison21 1:05.82

31.47 34.35

TPAR-FL SOSnyder, Kirsten22 1:06.27

31.21 35.06

FCST SOThomas, Deianna23 1:06.32

31.43 34.89

STAN-FL FRBucher, Christina24 1:06.42

31.46 34.96

PAXN-FL FRBarlow, Asia25 1:06.72

31.20 35.52

LEEO'Neal, Rebecca26 1:07.60

32.50 35.10

AC-FLStutler, Rachel27 1:07.83

31.92 35.91

SAND-FL SOJones, Aubree28 1:08.60

32.11 36.49

FCST SRThomas, Denise29 1:11.88

33.58 38.30

TPAR-FL SOBlackwelder, Elizabeth30 1:14.11

33.31 40.80

EWBradish, Anna31 1:19.60

36.70 42.90

ENGHurley, Jessica32 1:20.09

36.60 43.49

WESTGosnell, Wynter33 1:23.89

38.54 45.35

WESTThomas, Kayla34 1:24.13

38.16 45.97

LEERondeau, Melanie35 1:24.45

40.40 44.05

PAXN-FL FRLindler, Haley36 1:24.56

38.29 46.27

EWFreeman, Alexia37 1:24.95

40.41 44.54

ENGQuirino, Esmeralda38 1:27.84

41.26 46.58

LEEWells, Susan39 1:28.67

41.84 46.83

EWSimmons, Autumn40 1:29.89

41.76 48.13

RIBAdkins, Savannah41 1:31.71

43.38 48.33

BALDLucas, Michele42 1:32.06

43.56 48.50

LEEHicks, Kayla43 1:34.56

BALDHarris, Cassandra44 1:35.22

44.57 50.65

RIBRichards, Kamiya45 1:38.29

43.96 54.33

FCST SRGooch, Erin46 1:40.95

44.83 56.12

TPAR-FL JREmerson, Cayla47 1:52.97

50.12 1:02.85

AC-FLStephens, Sarah--- DQ

False start

30.46 34.49

WESTMontoya, Kira--- DQ

False start

41.66 53.10

WESTHovarter, KaSandra--- DQ

Did not finish

55.34

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FLET-FL JRJones, Gavin P1 46.33   20.0

22.50 23.83

AC-FLCallahan, Tate2 47.82   17.0

22.85 24.97

MHS-FL SRDingfield, Zach3 48.42   16.0

22.72 25.70

AC-FLBurroughs, Tristan4 49.52   15.0

23.76 25.76

STAN-FL SOJohnson, Drew5 50.54   14.0

24.40 26.14

FLET-FL SRPetitt, Ryan D6 50.56   13.0

24.28 26.28

MHS-FL FRDingfield, Luke C7 50.60   12.0

23.89 26.71

FLET-FL SRFlorey, Jacob P8 51.10   11.0

25.05 26.05
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Gateway Conference Swim & Dive Meet 2015 - 10/3/2015

Results - Session 1
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

FLET-FL SOPatton, Grant A9 51.51   9.0

25.17 26.34

MHS-FL JRBalhoff, Andre10 51.53   7.0

24.51 27.02

PAXN-FL SODaniels, Malachi11 54.68   6.0

26.37 28.31

MHS-FL SOKhvan, Roman12 55.24   5.0

26.19 29.05

SAND-FL JRAganon, Joseph13 55.85   4.0

26.34 29.51

TPAR-FL JRPhillips, Stanley14 57.89   3.0

27.71 30.18

BALDWellhausen, Daniel15 58.10   2.0

27.27 30.83

WOLF-FL 10Sapien, Dalton16 59.09   1.0

28.10 30.99

FCST SOOwen, Seth17 59.32

28.50 30.82

STAN-FL SOCrawford, Kyle18 59.51

28.21 31.30

AC-FLMordecai, Dylan19 59.90

28.04 31.86

FCST JRKinchen, Nick20 1:00.81

27.83 32.98

PAXN-FL FRD'Alessandro, John S21 1:00.92

29.40 31.52

AC-FLDarner, Brian22 1:01.34

29.05 32.29

SAND-FL FRCopeland, Karrington23 1:01.77

29.75 32.02

FCST SOBoone, Tommy24 1:02.43

29.52 32.91

BALDSloan, Eason25 1:02.64

29.98 32.66

STAN-FL SONowak, Will26 1:02.95

37.10 25.85

FCST JRThomas, Zachary27 1:03.11

30.95 32.16

STAN-FL JRDillard, Jackson28 1:03.19

29.96 33.23

LEEJoiner, Mark29 1:03.54

28.62 34.92

SAND-FL SRBuchanan, Tyler30 1:05.11

28.70 36.41

WOLF-FL 11Marseille, Ahijah31 1:05.54

30.86 34.68

WOLF-FL 12Menjivar, Jason32 1:05.86

31.30 34.56

TPAR-FL SOSanta, Jacob33 1:07.23

30.61 36.62

BALDMcCann, Connor34 1:08.44

31.68 36.76

PAXN-FL FRO'Dell, Liam35 1:10.09

33.32 36.77

TPAR-FL FRKlein, Kellin36 1:10.40

32.16 38.24

TPAR-FL FRTorres, Richard37 1:11.43

32.41 39.02

WESTJackson, DeAireyus38 1:12.76

34.64 38.12

SAND-FL JRJanklow, Matthew39 1:13.33

34.07 39.26

PAXN-FL SOGao, Victor40 1:18.94

37.27 41.67

EWSchimp, Noah41 1:26.85

38.86 47.99

EWWilliams, Dominique42 1:28.95

41.06 47.89

EWAdames, Andrue43 1:37.89

43.60 54.29

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-FL SOMcMahon, Kensey P1 5:03.82   20.0

28.17 30.65 30.5730.47

30.62 30.87 31.30 31.02

30.59 29.56

AC-FLBurfeind, Kim2 5:41.74   17.0

31.75 34.03 35.0134.84

34.34 35.44 34.66 34.70

34.76 32.21

FLET-FL JRChandler, Ava E3 5:47.53   16.0

30.98 34.88 35.5635.06

35.38 35.78 35.36 35.55

34.72 34.26

PAXN-FL SOSwetnam, Rachel4 5:55.19   15.0

31.21 35.03 36.0135.90

36.18 36.23 36.64 37.19

36.52 34.28

FLET-FL SOBurdette, Daria A5 5:56.76   14.0

31.89 35.90 36.3836.50

37.03 36.58 35.79 36.64

35.40 34.65

FLET-FL JRMcFarlane, Andee K6 6:10.06   13.0

33.70 36.96 37.8437.54

38.13 37.60 38.00 37.42

37.60 35.27

WOLF-FL 11Benhamida, Lyna7 6:12.20   12.0

32.77 36.91 38.2137.75

38.33 37.74 38.65 37.77

38.53 35.54

MHS-FL SRMartinez-Pillipow, Bryana8 6:14.47   11.0

32.69 36.66 38.8338.09

38.75 38.80 38.81 38.61

38.87 34.36

MHS-FL FRHarvey, Claire E9 6:15.33   9.0

33.78 36.86 38.4738.89

37.96 38.95 37.91 40.21

36.65 35.65

MHS-FL JRGriffin, Maddie10 6:16.15   7.0

32.04 37.49 38.8438.93

39.12 39.15 38.64 38.76

37.88 35.30

FLET-FL SOKarnes, Kaitlyn V11 6:21.37   6.0

33.59 37.34 39.2538.14

39.14 39.27 39.33 39.22

38.19 37.90

TPAR-FL SRShuman, Madison12 6:23.04   5.0

31.78 35.48 39.0837.62

39.39 40.31 40.37 40.67

40.42 37.92

AC-FLWoods, Gabbi13 6:23.22   4.0

32.61 36.46 38.4837.35

38.49 39.11 39.54 39.75

41.02 40.41

PAXN-FL JRHickey, Megan N14 6:30.16   3.0

34.40 37.37 39.6739.43

39.60 39.90 40.78 40.98

39.77 38.26

PAXN-FL JRPatel, Reeya15 6:30.90   2.0

32.72 38.56 40.2839.81

40.54 40.21 40.94 40.02

39.57 38.25

STAN-FL FRTitus, Payton16 6:34.28   1.0

35.22 40.44 41.3540.85

40.48 40.30 39.56 39.93

39.56 36.59

SAND-FL FRMoon, Samantha17 6:37.83

33.64 39.98 41.7041.15

41.28 41.32 41.08 41.31

39.89 36.48

SAND-FL JRCarmona, Brixona18 6:38.90

33.75 37.23 40.4739.46

40.86 41.49 42.15 41.77

41.44 40.28

STAN-FL FRRamirez, Jenna19 6:41.66

35.35 39.93 41.4140.80

41.14 41.57 41.18 41.62

40.92 37.74

SAND-FL SOCruz, Caley20 6:53.96

35.09 39.83 42.7842.40

43.42 43.70 43.04 43.10

43.14 37.46

STAN-FL SODevine, Kaitlyn21 6:58.15

35.62 39.21 43.0242.04

43.36 43.93 44.44 43.87

43.11 39.55

STAN-FL FREva, Sarah22 6:58.42

35.22 39.72 42.3641.69

42.97 44.25 43.80 44.79

44.32 39.30

TPAR-FL SOSneed, China23 7:19.45

37.15 45.97 46.3746.70

43.75 42.26 44.87 44.68

46.13 41.57

AC-FLOrozoco, Victoria24 7:28.87

36.54 42.15 46.9945.90

47.38 47.36 47.38 47.57

47.57 40.03
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Results - Session 1
(#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

TPAR-FL SRGibson, Jordan25 7:33.48

36.74 41.61 46.4144.00

47.92 47.29 48.93 48.90

49.38 42.30

SAND-FL FRDoty, Lena26 7:36.53

38.26 42.24 48.7845.93

49.20 48.41 49.02 48.03

46.65 40.01

FCST SORoditti, Nikki27 7:41.37

34.52 39.96 1:35.5244.44

35.22 13.72 2:07.28 11.00

59.71

AC-FLRimas, Cori28 8:10.83

39.57 43.82 49.7447.15

1:46.99 49.91 53.43

50.68 49.54

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PAXN-FL FRWatson, Tyler J1 4:51.87   20.0

26.11 28.50 30.0829.41

30.08 30.14 29.62 29.45

29.66 28.82

AC-FLHeinzel, Thomas2 4:59.80   17.0

26.85 29.58 30.6030.47

30.38 30.12 30.56 30.35

30.91 29.98

MHS-FL JRSugishita, Andrew T3 5:02.65   16.0

27.28 30.21 31.0130.66

31.02 30.74 30.57 30.65

31.04 29.47

PAXN-FL JRRinosa, Joshua4 5:10.35   15.0

27.13 30.05 31.1930.70

31.37 31.99 32.13 32.99

31.77 31.03

FLET-FL FRSmithers, Kyle S5 5:14.04   14.0

28.62 30.66 31.7431.60

32.31 32.21 32.53 32.52

32.01 29.84

FCST SROwen, David6 5:14.81   13.0

26.86 30.19 32.7331.50

32.23 33.00 32.81 32.59

32.36 30.54

SAND-FL JRBopp, Orion7 5:16.02   12.0

28.38 31.07 32.0932.17

32.17 32.50 33.32 33.01

31.77 29.54

AC-FLKowalski, Andrew8 5:23.24   11.0

27.65 30.46 33.2232.15

33.18 33.78 33.85 34.15

33.38 31.42

FLET-FL SRHutfles, James M9 5:23.29   9.0

28.73 31.62 33.4733.03

32.93 33.60 33.97 33.62

32.90 29.42

FLET-FL SODupree, Miles A10 5:23.36   7.0

29.50 32.17 32.7732.56

32.72 32.46 33.19 33.30

33.28 31.41

MHS-FL SRStevens, Phillip11 5:25.44   6.0

28.24 31.81 32.8332.59

32.84 33.44 33.62 33.72

33.21 33.14

STAN-FL JRBloom, Travis12 5:31.50   5.0

29.35 31.55 33.5532.60

33.91 33.88 34.46 34.24

34.57 33.39

FLET-FL JRValentine, Bryson J13 5:41.69   4.0

31.38 33.69 34.7033.81

35.46 35.09 35.63 34.99

34.40 32.54

MHS-FL SODizney, Andrew14 5:59.19   3.0

29.42 33.20 36.6535.23

37.09 37.15 38.41 37.76

37.52 36.76

STAN-FL FRShrader, Connor15 6:01.27   2.0

31.22 35.57 37.3536.67

37.99 37.21 38.28 36.30

36.33 34.35

AC-FLIbold, Parker16 6:06.25   1.0

29.16 34.12 38.1636.82

38.31 38.87 38.78 38.82

37.80 35.41

AC-FLGarces, Hannibal17 6:10.27

30.64 34.47 37.3735.84

38.14 38.35 39.89 39.51

39.39 36.67

SAND-FL FRRadloff, Bobby18 6:20.34

31.32 36.51 38.9638.28

39.95 39.93 39.90 40.25

38.01 37.23

SAND-FL JRMoody, Bailey19 6:34.25

31.67 36.36 39.0838.26

1:21.31 42.06 1:08.96 16.62

40.23

MHS-FL FRPersonette, Jacob20 6:35.49

31.92 35.96 39.1140.87

40.65 42.26 41.95 43.35

41.90 37.52

BALDFlowers, Alex21 6:36.04

34.32 1:07.38 40.3811.24

41.19 40.58 42.06 59.55

22.63 36.71

TPAR-FL JRTsoutsos, Nicholas22 6:36.79

35.29 39.94 41.4441.31

40.61 40.15 40.60 40.06

39.48 37.91

FCST JRBetancourt, Michael23 6:51.37

29.67 35.89 1:16.6041.54

53.57 44.74 44.65 43.67

1.37 39.67

PAXN-FL SOHaller, Trae24 6:52.29

33.64 38.37 42.9440.95

42.40 43.68 43.85 43.31

43.93 39.22

STAN-FL JRDobransky, Evan25 6:52.91

34.13 38.48 41.5940.54

43.14 44.23 43.94 44.06

43.08 39.72

STAN-FL JRGieger, Andrew26 7:00.28

33.00 37.52 44.0242.03

44.30 45.69 44.43 46.15

43.26 39.88

SAND-FL SOMorency, Dillon27 7:03.11

30.92 36.83 42.1139.95

43.85 45.61 46.26 45.92

47.80 43.86

LEEMorales, Christian28 7:34.02

32.98 42.22 46.2345.53

47.43 49.91 47.68 50.09

48.95 43.00

LEEChampine, Chris29 8:22.45

41.66 41.74 1:41.4046.86

3.65 52.46 53.29 1:53.73

47.66

TPAR-FL FRWebb, Caleb30 8:35.45

32.99 41.89 54.9649.92

57.19 57.87 57.08 57.77

57.82 47.96

FCST FRRicks, TJ31 8:50.42

42.12 51.32 56.2554.42

55.15 1:34.50 16.62 54.87

52.28 52.89

TPAR-FL JRYbarra, Natann32 9:31.71

38.81 51.31 58.3757.55

57.81 1:01.03 1:01.34 1:03.73

1:05.08 56.68

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLET-FL*1 1:42.54   37.0

Matchett, Grace E SR So, Naomi K SR

Chandler, Ava E JR Forsyth, Abigail V SO

24.87 26.58 25.1925.90

ASTAN-FL*1 1:42.54   37.0

Durlacher, Alexis SO Hardan, Raphaelle JR

McPherson, Kristi SR Cameron, Katherine SR

26.35 25.36 24.8625.97

AMHS-FL3 1:44.09   32.0

Ziler, Chloe E JR Mallinson, Kameryn FR

McMahon, Kensey P SO Dunn, Lauren A SR

28.21 26.44 24.3725.07

APAXN-FL4 1:48.09   30.0

Kenny, Skyler JR D'Alessandro, Sophia L SR

Smith, Kyndall SO Wood, Madison SR

27.02 27.08 27.6826.31
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Results - Session 1
(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AAC-FL5 1:49.72   28.0

Michaels, Madison Leguizamon, Joely

Nemecek, Corissa Bucy, Maggie

26.42 28.41 27.5627.33

AWOLF-FL6 1:50.49   26.0

Hatten, Arlisha 12 Benhamida, Lyna 11

Straw, Cameron 11 Sykes, Hannah 09

28.15 29.56 25.8826.90

ASAND-FL7 1:57.39   24.0

Ouellette, Allyson JR Meyer, Sydney JR

Cruz, Caley SO Carmona, Brixona JR

29.39 28.92 29.8329.25

ATPAR-FL8 1:59.78   22.0

Shuman, Madison SR Gibson, Jordan SR

Torrance, Raley JR Jeffcoat, Marena SR

30.30 33.05 27.0829.35

ALEE9 2:10.87   18.0

O'Neal, Arielle O'Neal, Rebecca

Rewis, Kirsten Rondeau, Melanie

29.12 29.76 35.9736.02

AFCST10 2:11.89   14.0

Dabney, Daisy SR Roditti, Nikki SO

Grimes, Alexis SR Frost, Deanna SO

31.22 33.21 29.1838.28

ABALD11 2:31.92   12.0

Nobles, Kimberly Lucas, Michele

Harris, Cassandra Sykes, Jenna

34.44 40.70 35.3941.39

AENG12 2:34.20   10.0

Plascencia, Grace Carsozo, Luna

Quirino, Esmeralda Hurley, Jessica

39.18 36.89 36.1641.97

AEW13 2:37.77   8.0

Simmons, Autumn Milligan, Jada

Freeman, Alexia Bradish, Anna

26.78 19.82 1:27.0024.17

AWEST14 2:48.78   6.0

Eddy, Kiersten Hovarter, KaSandra

Bradberry, Jassalyn Montoya, Kira

40.66 45.91 38.3243.89

ARAIN15 3:59.22   4.0

Walker, Philicia Terry, Takarra

Holt, Crystal

59.36 17.00 42.842:00.02

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLET-FL1 1:29.44   40.0

Petitt, Ryan D SR Jones, Gavin P JR

Florey, Jacob P SR Patton, Grant A SO

22.97 20.79 22.8622.82

AAC-FL2 1:31.07   34.0

Burroughs, Tristan Bohr, Kevin

Tabor, Will Callahan, Tate

22.84 23.26 21.5423.43

AMHS-FL3 1:31.20   32.0

Dingfield, Zach SR Dingfield, Luke C FR

Balhoff, Andre JR Sugishita, Andrew T JR

22.02 23.02 23.4622.70

ASTAN-FL4 1:34.08   30.0

Johnson, Drew SO Ramirez, Sean JR

Bloom, Travis JR Bloom, Jackson JR

24.72 23.24 21.8124.31

APAXN-FL5 1:42.22   28.0

McCauley, Justin SR Moore, Sidney FR

Vera, Gabrik SR Bouman, Nick SO

26.43 32.21 24.9318.65

AFCST6 1:43.48   26.0

Lane, Charles JR Owen, David SR

Kinchen, Nick JR Cartwright, Clay JR

27.69 26.84 24.0024.95

ATPAR-FL7 1:47.83   24.0

Phillips, Stanley JR Klein, Kellin FR

Santa, Jacob SO King, Blaine SO

27.29 30.05 23.9426.55

AWOLF-FL8 1:49.20   22.0

Yaseen, Ahmed 12 Marseille, Ahijah 11

Menjivar, Jason 12 Sapien, Dalton 10

27.11 28.31 26.2827.50

ASAND-FL9 1:50.53   18.0

Szymczak, Collin FR Taylor, Alexander SR

Copeland, Karrington FR Morency, Dillon SO

27.12 27.34 29.3126.76

ABALD10 1:54.59   14.0

Wellhausen, Daniel Sloan, Eason

McCann, Connor Flowers, Alex

26.09 27.78 31.5029.22

ALEE11 1:56.16   12.0

Hunt, Caleb Morales, Christian

Champine, Chris Joiner, Mark

31.73 29.94 24.6229.87

AEW12 2:19.26   10.0

Trythall, Damien Thompson, Hunter

Williams, Dominique Stoddard, Justin

33.65 32.47 55.9017.24

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BALDKendrick, Bethany1 1:01.26   20.0

29.84 31.42

AC-FLMichaels, Madison2 1:01.60   17.0

29.85 31.75

FLET-FL SOSzymczak, Lillian J3 1:03.85   16.0

31.07 32.78

MHS-FL FRMallinson, Kameryn4 1:04.03   15.0

31.69 32.34

SAND-FL JRRadloff, Lacey5 1:04.57   14.0

31.38 33.19

STAN-FL JRHardan, Raphaelle6 1:05.31   13.0

31.70 33.61

FLET-FL JRVandegrift, Grace E7 1:05.90   12.0

32.59 33.31

STAN-FL JRWagner, Isabella8 1:06.63   11.0

32.30 34.33

FLET-FL SOVinas, Olivia A9 1:07.89   9.0

33.95 33.94

FLET-FL JRTitus, Caroline S10 1:07.90   7.0

33.10 34.80

BALDHall, Abbey11 1:08.33   6.0

33.42 34.91

AC-FLD'Agostino, Ana12 1:10.48   5.0

33.87 36.61

PAXN-FL JRKenny, Skyler13 1:12.45   4.0

35.21 37.24

MHS-FL SOLebo, Clara14 1:14.22   3.0

35.94 38.28

MHS-FL SOSheffield, Kaylee15 1:15.55   2.0

36.44 39.11

MHS-FL SRMyhrer, Layne16 1:16.59   1.0

37.24 39.35

FCST SOFrost, Deanna17 1:17.21

1:17.66

AC-FLChiang, Katie18 1:18.17

38.19 39.98

STAN-FL SRPuopolo, Charlotte19 1:19.28

38.04 41.24

AC-FLStutler, Rachel20 1:19.55

38.06 41.49

STAN-FL SRReyes, Zoe21 1:20.10

37.80 42.30

WOLF-FL 11Spaulding, Olivia22 1:20.14

38.76 41.38

PAXN-FL SROlphert, Casey23 1:20.49

39.43 41.06

PAXN-FL JRDunkley, Colby24 1:21.43

38.73 42.70

SAND-FL SOJones, Aubree25 1:23.28

52.74 30.54

PAXN-FL JRStrader, Lex26 1:23.30

39.35 43.95

BALDNobles, Kimberly27 1:34.50

45.32 49.18

TPAR-FL SRSinacsi, Stephanie28 1:38.81

48.21 50.60

SAND-FL SOSchroeder, Grace29 1:39.37

1:25.54 13.83

FCST SORoditti, Nikki30 1:41.00

1:42.39

EWFreeman, Alexia31 1:42.71

48.51 54.20

WESTMontoya, Kira32 1:47.02

1:47.26

WESTEddy, Kiersten33 1:47.49

1:48.15

WESTBradberry, Jassalyn34 1:55.32

54.67 1:00.65

EWMilligan, Jada35 2:08.68

54.77 1:13.91

TPAR-FL FRGeorges, Kensie36 2:59.40

1:11.79 1:47.61

FCST SRGrimes, Alexis--- DQ

1:42.81
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

SAND-FL FRBopp, Halley--- DQ

41.90 43.08

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-FL JRBloom, Jackson1 56.72   20.0

27.28 29.44

FLET-FL JRDavis, Ronald T2 58.10   17.0

28.03 30.07

MHS-FL SRLittle, Luke3 1:01.69   16.0

29.25 32.44

FCST JRCartwright, Clay4 1:02.99   15.0

30.14 32.85

SAND-FL JRTail, Tristan5 1:03.43   14.0

30.57 32.86

FLET-FL SODupree, Miles A6 1:03.73   13.0

31.61 32.12

FLET-FL FRGann, Cory G7 1:04.42   12.0

31.32 33.10

AC-FLKowalski, Andrew8 1:04.86   11.0

32.01 32.85

MHS-FL JRSmith, Smitty Z9 1:05.29   9.0

30.63 34.66

MHS-FL JRSonderman, Evan R10 1:05.95   7.0

32.04 33.91

FLET-FL FRReeves, Elijah C11 1:06.79   6.0

31.60 35.19

PAXN-FL SRMcCauley, Justin12 1:09.01   5.0

33.66 35.35

AC-FLSowell, Jacob13 1:10.05   4.0

33.66 36.39

AC-FLJohnson, Tristan14 1:10.31   3.0

34.36 35.95

STAN-FL SONewell, Jared15 1:12.75   2.0

34.24 38.51

PAXN-FL SOPerry, Gabriel16 1:13.43   1.0

STAN-FL SONowak, Will17 1:13.88

34.58 39.30

AC-FLMordecai, Dylan18 1:14.29

36.07 38.22

TPAR-FL SRSpellman, Max19 1:14.66

37.88 36.78

MHS-FL FRChism, Kenneth20 1:16.44

38.35 38.09

SAND-FL FRTail, Kenneth21 1:18.48

SAND-FL SOHeck, Ethan22 1:20.01

38.70 41.31

PAXN-FL FRMathews, Ryder23 1:20.37

38.21 42.16

SAND-FL SOWilcher, Zachary24 1:22.47

1:02.20 20.27

STAN-FL FRSrikakolapu, Lohith25 1:22.72

40.60 42.12

PAXN-FL FRTurner, Brandon26 1:25.26

1:02.20 23.06

LEEAllison, William27 1:35.81

47.22 48.59

TPAR-FL JRYbarra, Natann28 2:01.20

55.09 1:06.11

LEENguyen, Jaden29 2:09.40

57.41 1:11.99

FCST SOBoone, Tommy--- DQ

Not on back off wall

1:00.20 20.51

TPAR-FL FRWatkis, Donnie--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:07.47 1:10.60

LEEHunt, Caleb--- DQ

Not on back off wall

57.70 1:11.98

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-FL SOSellers, Callie1 1:12.91   20.0

34.94 37.97

FLET-FL SOHernandez, Sara A2 1:14.97   17.0

35.84 39.13

STAN-FL SRMcPherson, Kristi3 1:15.30   16.0

35.66 39.64

PAXN-FL SRD'Alessandro, Sophia L4 1:17.55   15.0

37.05 40.50

PAXN-FL SOTatum, Eileen5 1:18.33   14.0

37.16 41.17

FLET-FL SOBass, Lauren E6 1:18.81   13.0

37.67 41.14

AC-FLNemecek, Corissa7 1:20.15   12.0

38.01 42.14

STAN-FL SRCoelho, Alexis8 1:20.38   11.0

38.78 41.60

MHS-FL FRHarvey, Claire E9 1:22.16   9.0

39.45 42.71

SAND-FL JRBalek, Mary Beth10 1:23.33   7.0

38.88 44.45

FCST FRGibson, Savannah11 1:23.64   6.0

39.65 43.99

AC-FLOwen, Summer12 1:24.02   5.0

39.87 44.15

FLET-FL SOKomarek, Katherine A*13 1:24.31   3.5

40.83 43.48

PAXN-FL SRWood, Madison*13 1:24.31   3.5

38.97 45.34

FLET-FL SOKarnes, Kaitlyn V15 1:24.54   2.0

40.31 44.23

FCST SOThomas, Deianna16 1:25.88   1.0

40.52 45.36

TPAR-FL SOSnyder, Kirsten17 1:25.96

40.83 45.13

MHS-FL SRThomas, Madison18 1:26.21

40.19 46.02

AC-FLPhillips, Carly19 1:26.68

41.53 45.15

AC-FLStephens, Sarah20 1:27.26

40.70 46.56

STAN-FL FREstanislao, Rachel21 1:27.96

41.16 46.80

FCST SRThomas, Denise22 1:28.19

41.33 46.86

PAXN-FL FRBarlow, Asia23 1:28.55

43.12 45.43

MHS-FL SRSluder, Zoe24 1:29.30

42.07 47.23

SAND-FL SRFrederickson, Madison25 1:32.42

42.58 49.84

SAND-FL FRNhiri, Maha26 1:33.95

42.88 51.07

LEEO'Neal, Rebecca27 1:34.13

45.86 48.27

MHS-FL JRDoherty, Samantha28 1:36.39

45.50 50.89

FCST SRDabney, Daisy29 1:38.59

44.88 53.71

ENGPlascencia, Grace30 1:39.97

47.16 52.81

LEERewis, Kirsten31 1:40.42

46.43 53.99

LEEKelley, Alexus32 1:40.91

47.15 53.76

WESTThomas, Kayla33 1:48.61

50.03 58.58

BALDTaylor, Rachel34 1:50.76

51.73 59.03

WESTJohns, Summer35 1:51.54

53.65 57.89

BALDSykes, Jenna36 1:52.86

53.47 59.39

TPAR-FL SOOlin, Summer37 1:54.01

52.77 1:01.24

TPAR-FL SOBlackwelder, Elizabeth38 1:54.71

56.26 58.45

TPAR-FL JREmerson, Cayla39 1:55.55

52.33 1:03.22

WOLF-FLMaldonado, Taliyah40 1:57.93

54.45 1:03.48

LEEWells, Susan41 1:59.70

55.71 1:03.99

SAND-FL FRGhannam, Farrah--- DQ

Scissors kick

46.60 50.90

WESTBradberry, Jassalyn--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

53.31 58.58

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ENGKarpus, Zachary1 1:01.59   20.0

28.78 32.81

AC-FLTabor, Will2 1:03.70   17.0

30.05 33.65

PAXN-FL SRMartin, Kyle B3 1:03.84   16.0

29.83 34.01
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(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

FLET-FL JRMorrow, Kenneth H4 1:05.59   15.0

31.19 34.40

AC-FLBohr, Kevin5 1:07.02   14.0

30.59 36.43

MHS-FL SRStevens, Phillip6 1:07.61   13.0

31.54 36.07

MHS-FL FRLam, Jason7 1:09.35   12.0

32.78 36.57

STAN-FL JRRamirez, Sean8 1:09.40   11.0

32.42 36.98

FLET-FL JRMetcalf, Michael D9 1:10.78   9.0

33.65 37.13

STAN-FL JRSistare, Cameron10 1:11.10   7.0

33.00 38.10

FLET-FL SOMcCarthy, Connor M*11 1:11.18   5.5

32.25 38.93

FCST JRKinchen, Nick*11 1:11.18   5.5

32.36 38.82

FLET-FL JRGann, James S13 1:12.02   4.0

33.65 38.37

PAXN-FL FRD'Alessandro, John S14 1:12.33   3.0

34.08 38.25

SAND-FL JRAganon, Joseph15 1:12.46   2.0

33.59 38.87

TPAR-FL JRPhillips, Stanley16 1:14.05   1.0

34.75 39.30

STAN-FL JRScott, Justin17 1:14.58

34.92 39.66

MHS-FL SRYudin, Brandon18 1:14.91

34.59 40.32

WOLF-FL 11Neal, Reuben19 1:14.93

35.26 39.67

FCST SOOwen, Seth20 1:15.35

34.80 40.55

MHS-FL JRKnowles, Anthony21 1:16.57

35.97 40.60

WESTGonzalez, Richard22 1:19.63

37.08 42.55

AC-FLCorrea, Alex23 1:21.20

39.75 41.45

STAN-FL FRHughes, Nathan24 1:21.34

37.93 43.41

FCST FRSharkey, Cody25 1:23.13

39.30 43.83

FCST FRRevels, Justin26 1:24.54

38.45 46.09

SAND-FL SOWilcher, Xavier27 1:27.36

41.42 45.94

WOLF-FL 11Davis, Tracy28 1:29.15

42.57 46.58

AC-FLNavarez, Jorge29 1:29.16

41.69 47.47

SAND-FL SOOrchard, Russell30 1:30.73

41.48 49.25

EWTrythall, Damien31 1:30.90

43.25 47.65

TPAR-FL FRTorres, Richard32 1:31.29

42.71 48.58

LEEDavid, Daniel33 1:34.37

44.92 49.45

TPAR-FL JRKaufman, Kamoren34 1:36.78

44.65 52.13

TPAR-FL FRWebb, Caleb35 1:40.23

45.92 54.31

LEEChampine, Chris36 1:40.44

44.27 56.17

EWSchimp, Noah37 1:46.63

47.98 58.65

PAXN-FL FREdenfield, Connor38 1:47.76

48.81 58.95

LEENguyen, Jaden--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:13.91 1:20.01

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLET-FL1 3:54.49   40.0

Chandler, Ava E JR So, Naomi K SR

Szymczak, Lillian J SO Forsyth, Abigail V SO

27.77 57.76 58.4928.37

27.83 59.06 17.46 59.18

AWOLF-FL2 4:03.07   34.0

Benhamida, Lyna 11 Hatten, Arlisha 12

Straw, Cameron 11 Sykes, Hannah 09

30.88 1:04.57 1:02.5129.52

28.24 59.85 26.91 56.14

ASTAN-FL3 4:05.07   32.0

Wagner, Isabella JR Sellers, Callie SO

Ibach, Allison JR McPherson, Kristi SR

28.34 59.51 1:02.7330.18

30.52 1:04.71 27.49 58.12

AAC-FL4 4:07.38   30.0

Woods, Gabbi Leguizamon, Joely

Burfeind, Taryn Burfeind, Kim

30.51 1:03.43 1:02.1429.69

29.96 1:03.07 28.04 58.74

ASAND-FL5 4:07.90   28.0

Rogers, Elizabeth SR Moon, Samantha FR

Balek, Mary Beth JR Radloff, Lacey JR

29.26 1:01.96 1:02.8029.63

30.29 1:03.78 28.23 59.36

AMHS-FL6 4:13.84   26.0

Hutchinson, Rachel SR Smith, Ryleigh FR

Ziler, Chloe E JR Mills, Brittany JR

31.25 1:05.98 1:07.2932.15

28.73 1:01.38 28.38 59.19

APAXN-FL7 4:14.06   24.0

Patel, Reeya JR Wood, Madison SR

Swetnam, Rachel SO Tatum, Eileen SO

29.89 1:15.11 53.1519.19

29.42 1:01.53 30.53 1:04.27

AFCST8 4:33.79   22.0

Thomas, Denise SR Gibson, Savannah FR

Thomas, Deianna SO Gibson, Emery JR

35.21 1:19.80 1:04.1027.74

32.56 1:09.59 27.60 1:00.30

ABALD9 4:40.25   18.0

Kendrick, Bethany Hall, Abbey

Taylor, Rachel Nobles, Kimberly

26.78 55.46 1:02.8929.22

38.49 59.87 59.24 1:42.03

ATPAR-FL10 4:46.97   14.0

Snyder, Kirsten SO Sneed, China SO

Blackwelder, Elizabeth SO Shuman, Madison SR

31.74 1:08.77 1:19.3536.04

34.16 1:16.02 28.55 1:02.83

AWEST11 6:28.67   12.0

Thomas, Kayla Johns, Summer

Pender, Aryria Montoya, Kira

41.79 1:29.02 1:32.1241.86

18.09 1:59.32 41.29 1:28.21

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLET-FL1 3:17.52   40.0

Jones, Gavin P JR Florey, Jacob P SR

Patton, Grant A SO Petitt, Ryan D SR

22.31 46.75 50.6523.94

23.81 50.57 23.17 49.55

AMHS-FL2 3:21.43   34.0

Little, Luke SR Balhoff, Andre JR

Dingfield, Luke C FR Dingfield, Zach SR

24.96 53.21 50.3323.36

23.38 49.98 22.41 47.91

APAXN-FL3 3:33.40   32.0

Rinosa, Joshua JR Daniels, Malachi SO

Martin, Kyle B SR Watson, Tyler J FR

25.84 54.05 53.9025.63

26.13 54.84 24.41 50.61

AAC-FL4 3:34.49   30.0

Heinzel, Thomas Grishchenko, Victor

Forsberg, Ryley Burroughs, Tristan

24.47 51.69 57.2417.12

25.82 55.05 24.19 50.51

ASAND-FL5 3:35.06   28.0

Tail, Tristan JR Aganon, Joseph JR

Bopp, Orion JR Mick, Matthew JR

26.08 56.37 55.3326.02

25.00 52.88 23.77 50.48

ASTAN-FL6 3:53.13   26.0

Sistare, Cameron JR Shrader, Connor FR

Vilaro, Manny SR De la Vasselais, Grant SR

58.83 1:26.01 1:31.7045.94

26.33 55.74

AWOLF-FL7 4:24.42   24.0

Yaseen, Ahmed 12 Neal, Reuben 11

Davis, Tracy 11 Menjivar, Jason 12

32.63 1:06.80 1:06.0031.60

32.20 1:08.17 30.44 1:03.45
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AFCST8 4:25.90   22.0

Thomas, Zachary JR Boone, Tommy SO

Sharkey, Cody FR Owen, Seth SO

29.72 1:07.39 1:04.2829.00

21.03 1:22.80 20.40 51.43

ATPAR-FL9 4:57.38   18.0

Torres, Richard FR Selvey, Samual FR

Tsoutsos, Nicholas JR Klein, Kellin FR

35.38 1:14.76 1:18.0236.27

34.55 1:14.08 32.33 1:10.52

ALEE10 5:13.48   14.0

McCray, Brandon David, Daniel

Colone, Edward Hunt, Caleb

38.61 1:26.58 1:50.901:19.65

37.91 1:13.43 5.51 42.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Fletcher High School 451.5

2. Mandarin High School 350

3. Stanton College Preparatory 326

4. Atlantic Coast High School 246

5. Paxon Sas 243.5

6. Wolfson High School 137

7. Sandalwood High School 123

8. Baldwin Middle Senior High Sch 106

9. Terry Parker 102

10. First Coast High School 88

11. Robert E. Lee High School 32

12. Westside High School 28

13. Englewood High School 22

14. Ed White High School 8

15. Raines High School 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Fletcher High School 458.5

2. Mandarin High School 380

3. Atlantic Coast High School 321

4. Stanton College Preparatory 241

5. Paxon Sas 231

6. Sandalwood High School 167

7. First Coast High School 145.5

8. Terry Parker 102

9. Wolfson High School 73

10. Baldwin Middle Senior High Sch 36

11. Robert E. Lee High School 26

12. Englewood High School 20

13. Ed White High School 10


